
Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Terza Divisione - CADETTI "A" (F)

Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  14049 PATT.ART.TOSCANA  25.27BONINI ELEONORA

 2  24041 SPORTCULTURE  21.53MEZZANINI IDUNA GALIT

 3  32134 EVOLUTION S.D.  21.16FURGHIERI REBECCA

 4  44158 ANGELI SUL GHIACCIO ASD  20.59SILVI MADDALENA

 5  54050 PISTOIA ROLLER  20.22BALDUCCI EVA

 6  62134 EVOLUTION S.D.  18.87MACCIOCCHI EMMA

 7  72134 EVOLUTION S.D.  15.55ZANGHI ANNA

 8  84113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  15.40BONOMI SIMONA

 9  94113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  14.98RADICI SARA

 10  102134 EVOLUTION S.D.  14.83PARLIONE VALENTINA

 11  113972 A.S.D. CHRISTAL  13.38MAGISTRO ELIANA

 12  123972 A.S.D. CHRISTAL  12.70BELLIZZI MELITA

 13  1374 SKATING C.MONZA  11.64COMENSOLI SOFIA

 14  143972 A.S.D. CHRISTAL  9.97CACCIAPAGLIA MORENA

 15  154073 SKATING FASANO  9.36CISTERNINO MELISSA CHANEL
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Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Terza Divisione - CADETTI "A" (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 10.98  14.29  0.0  25.274049 PATT.ART.TOSCANABONINI ELEONORA 1
 8.04  13.49  0.0  21.534041 SPORTCULTUREMEZZANINI IDUNA GALIT 2
 8.96  12.20  0.0  21.162134 EVOLUTION S.D.FURGHIERI REBECCA 3
 8.09  12.50  0.0  20.594158 ANGELI SUL GHIACCIO ASDSILVI MADDALENA 4
 7.32  12.90  0.0  20.224050 PISTOIA ROLLERBALDUCCI EVA 5
 6.76  12.11  0.0  18.872134 EVOLUTION S.D.MACCIOCCHI EMMA 6
 5.86  10.69 -1.0  15.552134 EVOLUTION S.D.ZANGHI ANNA 7
 6.20  9.20  0.0  15.404113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINEBONOMI SIMONA 8
 6.17  8.81  0.0  14.984113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINERADICI SARA 9
 5.84  8.99  0.0  14.832134 EVOLUTION S.D.PARLIONE VALENTINA 10
 4.98  8.40  0.0  13.383972 A.S.D. CHRISTALMAGISTRO ELIANA 11
 5.19  7.51  0.0  12.703972 A.S.D. CHRISTALBELLIZZI MELITA 12
 4.95  7.69 -1.0  11.6474 SKATING C.MONZACOMENSOLI SOFIA 13
 3.67  7.30 -1.0  9.973972 A.S.D. CHRISTALCACCIAPAGLIA MORENA 14
 4.06  7.80 -2.5  9.364073 SKATING FASANOCISTERNINO MELISSA CHANEL 15

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA

Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA

Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA

13:06:40
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WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved.20/04/2024



Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Terza Divisione - CADETTI "A" (F)

Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BONINI ELEONORA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.86 0.861F  1 ComboJump Flip

 0.00 0 0 0  0.96 0.961Lo Loop

-0.10 -1 0 0  1.70 1.80StB  2 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  0.90 0.901Lz  3 Jump Lutz

 4 +1+1+1ComboSpin

 0.20  1.60 1.40CBD Camel Backward Spin %

 0.10  1.06 0.96S Sit Spin %

 0.10  0.60 0.50U Upright Spin

 0.40 +1 +1 +1  2.40 2.00ChSt  5 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 0.00 0 0 0  0.90 0.901Th  6 Jump Thoren

 10.98 10.28

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 10.98  14.29  0.00  25.27

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.00  3.75  3.831.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.751.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.00  4.00  4.081.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.29

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MEZZANINI IDUNA GALIT

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.86 0.861F  1 ComboJump Flip

-0.03 -1 0 0  0.58 0.611T Toeloop

 0.00 0 0 0  0.90 0.901Lo  2 Jump Loop

 0.00 0 0 0  1.80 1.80StB  3 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  0.80 0.801F  4 Jump Flip

 0.00 0 0 0  2.00 2.00ChSt  5 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 6 -1-1-1ComboSpin

-0.10  0.70 0.80S Sit Spin

-0.10  0.40 0.50U Upright Spin

 8.04 8.27

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 8.04  13.49  0.00  21.53

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.50  3.50  3.581.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  3.50  3.25  3.581.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  4.00  3.75  3.75  3.831.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.49

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FURGHIERI REBECCA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.90 0.901Th  1 Jump Thoren

 0.07 +1 +1 0  1.03 0.961Lz  2 ComboJump Lutz

 0.00 0 0 0  0.96 0.961Lo Loop

 0.07 +1 +1 0  0.87 0.801F  3 Jump Flip

 4 +1+1+1ComboSpin

 0.10  0.90 0.80S Sit Spin

 0.10  0.60 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.10 0 -1 0  1.70 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  2.00 2.00ChSt  6 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 8.96 8.72

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 8.96  12.20  0.00  21.16

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.50  3.25  3.331.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.00  3.25  3.171.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.25  3.50  3.421.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.20

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SILVI MADDALENA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.90 0.901Lz  1 Jump Lutz

 0.00 0 0 0  0.86 0.861F  2 ComboJump Flip

-0.20 -2 -2 -2  0.47 0.671Th < Thoren

 0.00 0 0 0  2.00 2.00ChSt  3 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  1.50 1.80StB  4 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  0.90 0.901Lo  5 Jump Loop

 6 000ComboSpin

 0.00  0.96 0.96S Sit Spin %

 0.00  0.50 0.50U Upright Spin

 8.09 8.59

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 8.09  12.50  0.00  20.59

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.25  3.50  3.421.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.50

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BALDUCCI EVA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.03 +1 0 0  0.89 0.861F  1 ComboJump Flip

 0.00 0 0 0  0.96 0.961Lo Loop

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.80 0.901Th  2 Jump Thoren

 0.00 0 0 0  2.00 2.00ChSt  3 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.03 0 -1 0  0.57 0.601S  4 Jump Salchow

 0.00 0 0 0  0.50 0.50U  5 Spin Upright Spin

-0.20 0 -1 -1  1.60 1.80StB  6 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 7 000ComboSpin

 0.80S Sit Spin *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

 7.32 7.62

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 7.32  12.90  0.00  20.22

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.751.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.90

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MACCIOCCHI EMMA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.86 0.861F  1 ComboJump Flip

 0.00 0 0 0  0.96 0.961Lo Loop

-0.03 0 -1 0  0.87 0.901Lz  2 Jump Lutz

 0.00 0 0 0  2.00 2.00ChSt  3 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 4 -1-1-2ComboSpin

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

-0.03 -1 0 0  0.57 0.601S  5 Jump Salchow

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  1.50 1.80StB  6 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 6.76 7.12

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 6.76  12.11  0.00  18.87

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.50  3.00  3.251.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.25  2.75  3.171.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.50  3.00  3.421.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.11

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ZANGHI ANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.86 0.861F  1 ComboJump Flip

-0.03 -1 0 0  0.93 0.961Lo Loop

 0.00 0 0 0  0.60 0.601S  2 Jump Salchow

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  1.50 1.80StB  3 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.50 0.901Th  4 Jump Thoren

-0.53 -1 -2 -1  1.47 2.00ChSt  5 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 6 0-10ComboSpin

 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

 5.86 7.12

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 5.86  10.69 -1.00  15.55

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  3.00  2.75  2.831.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.75  2.75  2.831.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.75  3.00  3.001.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.69

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BONOMI SIMONA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.86 0.961Lo  1 ComboJump Loop

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.51 0.611T Toeloop

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.40 0.50U  2 Spin Upright Spin

-0.27 -2 -3 -2  0.36 0.631Lz  3 Jump Lutz !

-0.50 -2 -2 -1  1.30 1.80StB  4 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.03 -1 0 0  0.77 0.801F  5 Jump Flip

 0.00 0 0 0  2.00 2.00ChSt  6 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 6.20 7.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 6.20  9.20  0.00  15.40

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.421.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.50  2.25  2.331.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.671.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.20

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RADICI SARA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.86 0.961Lo  1 ComboJump Loop

-0.07 0 -1 -1  0.54 0.611T Toeloop

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  1.60 2.00ChSt  2 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.40 0.50U  3 Spin Upright Spin

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.80 0.901Lz  4 Jump Lutz

-0.50 -2 -2 -1  1.30 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.13 -2 -1 -1  0.67 0.801F  6 Jump Flip

 6.17 7.57

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 6.17  8.81  0.00  14.98

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.251.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.421.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.421.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.81

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PARLIONE VALENTINA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.86 0.861F  1 ComboJump Flip

 0.00 0 0 0  0.61 0.611T Toeloop

 0.00 0 0 0  0.60 0.601S  2 Jump Salchow

-0.53 -1 -2 -1  1.47 2.00ChSt  3 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.80 0.901Lo  4 Jump Loop

 5 -2-2-2ComboSpin

 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  1.50 1.80StB  6 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 5.84 6.77

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 5.84  8.99  0.00  14.83

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.50  2.331.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.25  2.25  2.331.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.581.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.99

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MAGISTRO ELIANA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 -1 0 -1  0.73 0.801F  1 Jump Flip

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.51 0.611S  2 ComboJump Salchow

-0.17 -2 -1 -2  0.79 0.961Lo Loop

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  1.60 2.00ChSt  3 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.05 0.451Th << 4 Jump Thoren

-0.50 -2 -2 -1  1.30 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 6 -1-2-1ComboSpin

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

 4.98 6.62

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 4.98  8.40  0.00  13.38

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.251.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.00  2.00  2.171.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.25  2.25  2.331.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.40

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BELLIZZI MELITA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.70 0.801F  1 Jump Flip

 2 -2-2-2ComboSpin

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.51 0.611S  3 ComboJump Salchow

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.51 0.611T Toeloop

-0.53 -2 -1 -1  1.47 2.00ChSt  4 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  1.20 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.80 0.901Lo  6 Jump Loop

 5.19 6.72

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 5.19  7.51  0.00  12.70

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  2.00  2.00  1.921.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  2.00  2.00  1.921.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.25  2.25  2.171.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.51

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

COMENSOLI SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.31 0.411W  1 ComboJump Waltz Jump

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.51 0.611T Toeloop

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  1.60 2.00ChSt  2 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.40 0.801F  3 Jump Flip

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  1.20 1.80StB  4 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.07 -1 0 -1  0.43 0.50U  5 Spin Upright Spin

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.50 0.601S  6 Jump Salchow

 4.95 6.72

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13
 4.95  7.69 -1.00  11.64

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.251.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.831.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.081.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.69

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CACCIAPAGLIA MORENA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -2 -2 -2  0.23 0.431S < 1 ComboJump Salchow

-0.13 -1 -1 -2  0.48 0.611T Toeloop

-0.67 -2 -2 -1  1.33 2.00ChSt  2 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 0.00 -2 -2 -2  0.00 0.00NLSit  3 Spin Sit Spin No Level

 0.00 0 0 0  0.00 0.001F <<< 4 Jump Flip

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  1.20 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.20 -2 -2 -2  0.43 0.631Lo < 6 Jump Loop

 3.67 5.47

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 14
 3.67  7.30 -1.00  9.97

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.75  2.00  1.831.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  1.75  1.921.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.081.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.30

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 3ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CISTERNINO MELISSA CHANEL

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.40 0.801F  1 Jump Flip

-2 -1 -1 0.801F  2 Jump Flip *

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  1.20 1.80StB  3 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  1.60 2.00ChSt  4 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.86 0.961Lo  5 ComboJump Loop

-2 -1 -1 0.961Lo Loop *

 6 -1-1-1ComboSpin

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

 0.00NLUpr Upright Spin No level *

 4.06 5.56

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 15
 4.06  7.80 -2.50  9.36

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.001.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.001.2

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.2

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.251.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.80

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-2.50
Falls: -1.0 Time Violation: -1.5

Event Manager MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Specialist MRC SENESI MORENA

Data Operator CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 1 CAM SANSONE MAILA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
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